

SLP(C)No. 21171 OF 2003
ITEM No.59

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21171/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2003 in LPA 667/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

ARBIND KUMAR JHA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief With office report)

With SLP(C)No.2143/2004

Date : 16/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Karol,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar,Adv.
Mr.; Amit Bhandari,Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Kanta Nayak,Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Yeshwant Dass,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr. KB Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Aditya dubey,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Kanth,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mukul Sinha,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Sahay,Adv.
Mr. Gausrag Kanth,Adv.

Ms. Sunita R. Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents.

Four weeks' time is granted for the purpose.

Dasti service in addition.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master